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72 SESSAO ORDINARIA - 11/5/2021
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ITEM PAUTA

EXTRA
EXTRA
62 ELO
65 ELO
89 ELO
26 ELO
134 ELO
36 ELO
109 ELO
112 ELO
88 ELO
111 ELO
64 ELO
73 ELO
84 ELO
79 ELO
81ELO
97 ELO
103 ELO
119 ELO
120 ELO
122 ELO
125 ELO
128 ELO

130 ELO

PROCESSO

1.00817/2019-69
1.00145/2020-06
1.00970/2019-96
1.00840/2016-47
1.00375/2020-02
1.00674/2020-65
1.00569/2021-43
1.01129/2018-07
1.00313/2020-28
1.00767/2020-17
1.00362/2020-05
1.00381/2020-32
1.00153/2021-25
1.00191/2021-04
1.00378/2021-63
1.00142/2021-27
1.00193/2021-03
1.00192/2021-50
1.00479/2021-52
1.00337/2021-21
1.00382/2021-86
1.00399/2021-06
1.00484/2021-29
1.00526/2021-02

1.00552/2021-13

CERTIDAO

Prorrogacao de prazo
Prorrogacao de prazo
Provimento negado
Improcedente

Vista

Improcedente
Processo referendado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Conflito reconhecido
Conflito reconhecido
Conflito reconhecido
Improcedente
Improcedente
Procedente

Conflito reconhecido
Conflito reconhecido
Procedente

Conflito reconhecido
Procedente

Conflito reconhecido

Conflito reconhecido
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26 135 ELO
27 136 ELO
28 137 ELO
29 138 ELO
30 141 ELO
31 99 ELO
32 6 ELO
33 25 ELO
34 54 ELO
35 55 ELO
36 9ELO
37 20 ELO
38 75 ELO
39 71ELO
40 80 ELO
41 124 ELO
42 129 ELO
43 132 ELO
44 139 ELO
45 101 ELO

1.00570/2021-03
1.00573/2021-66
1.00587/2021-25
1.00593/2021-55
1.00650/2021-41
1.00267/2021-20
1.00063/2020-44
1.00168/2020-58
1.00289/2019-75
1.00676/2019-01
1.00511/2019-20
1.00104/2020-66
1.00253/2020-70
1.00058/2021-68
1.00151/2021-18
1.00468/2021-54
1.00541/2021-15
1.00555/2021-84
1.00608/2021-58

1.00385/2021-47

Procedente
Procedente

Conflito reconhecido
Improcedente
Procedente

Proposta aprovada
Improcedente

Ndo conhecido

Ndo conhecido

Ndo conhecido
Provimento negado
Ndo conhecido

Vista

Conflito reconhecido
Conflito reconhecido
Conflito reconhecido
Conflito reconhecido
Procedente
Procedente

Improcedente



